
 
Farley Hill Friars Way
Farley Hill Priestleys
Farley Hill South Drift Way
Luton Town Centre Church Street
Luton Town Centre Luton Station Interchange
Challney Chaul End Centre
Lewsey Stanton Road
Dunstable Asda

1
0500
0504
0510
0515
0518
0529
0534
0545

1
0520
0524
0530
0535
0538
0549
0554
0605

1
0550
0554
0600
0605
0608
0619
0624
0635

1
0620
0624
0630
0635
0638
0649
0654
0705

1
0640
0644
0650
0701
0707
0728
0733
0745

1 1 1 1 1 1
0655

Then
at
these
mins

10 25 40 55

past
each
hour
until

1740
0701 16 31 46 01 1746
0709 24 39 54 09 1754
0720 35 50 05 20 1805
0727 42 57 12 27 1812
0748 03 18 33 48 1833
0753 08 23 38 53 1838
0805 20 35 50 05 1850

1
1755
1801
1809
1820
1827
1848
1853
1905

1
1810
1816
1823

--
--
--
--
--

1
1825
1831
1839
1850
1857
1910
1914
1925

1
1840
1846
1854

--
--
--
--
--

1
1900
1904
1910
1917
1920
1932
1936
1945

1
1930
1934
1940
1947
1950
2002
2006
2015

1
2000
2004
2010
2017
2030
2042
2046
2055

1
2020
2024
2030

--
--
--
--
--

1
2045
2049
2055
2102
2105
2117
2121
2130

1
2115
2119
2125
2132
2135
2147
2151
2200

1
2145
2149
2155
2202
2205
2217
2221
2230

1
2220
2224
2230
2237
2240
2252
2256
2305

 
Farley Hill Friars Way
Farley Hill Priestleys
Farley Hill South Drift Way
Luton Town Centre Church Street
Luton Town Centre Luton Station Interchange
Challney Chaul End Centre
Lewsey Stanton Road
Dunstable Asda

1
2250
2254
2300
2307
2310
2322
2326
2335

1
2320
2324
2330

--
--
--
--
--

 
Dunstable Asda
Dunstable Church Street
Lewsey Stanton Road
Challney Oakley Road
Bury Park Sainsburys
Luton Town Centre Luton Station Interchange
Farley Hill Friars Way

1
0550
0554
0604
0608
0617
0630
0640

1
0610
0614
0624
0628
0637
0641
0655

1 1 1 1 1 1
0640

Then
at
these
mins

55 10 25 40

past
each
hour
until

1725
0646 01 16 31 46 1731
0658 13 28 43 58 1743
0704 19 34 49 04 1749
0719 34 49 04 19 1804
0726 41 56 11 26 1811
0740 55 10 25 40 1825

1
1740
1746
1758
1804
1819
1826
1840

1
1800
1806
1818
1824
1839
1846
1900

1
1830
1836
1848
1854
1909
1916
1930

1
1900
1906
1918
1924
1939
1946
2000

1
1930
1936
1948
1952
2003
2010
2020

1
1955
1959
2009
2013
2024
2030
2040

1
2030
2034
2044
2048
2059
2105
2115

1
2100
2104
2114
2118
2129
2135
2145

1
2135
2139
2149
2153
2204
2210
2220

1
2205
2209
2219
2223
2234
2240
2250

1
2235
2239
2249
2253
2304
2310
2320

 
Farley Hill Friars Way
Farley Hill Priestleys
Farley Hill South Drift Way
Luton Town Centre Church Street
Luton Town Centre Luton Station Interchange
Challney Chaul End Centre
Lewsey Stanton Road
Dunstable Asda

1
0500
0504
0510
0519
0522
0533
0538
0548

1
0600
0604
0610
0619
0622
0633
0638
0648

1
0630
0634
0640
0649
0654
0707
0712
0726

1
0700
0706
0714
0725
0732
0753
0758
0810

1
0730
0736
0744
0755
0802
0823
0828
0840

1
0800
0806
0814
0825
0832
0853
0858
0910

1
0830
0836
0844
0855
0902
0923
0928
0940

1
0900
0906
0914
0925
0932
0953
0958
1010

1
0920
0926
0934
0945
0952
1013
1018
1030

1 1 1 1 1 1
0940

Then
at
these
mins

55 10 25 40

past
each
hour
until

1625
0946 01 16 31 46 1631
0954 09 24 39 54 1639
1005 20 35 50 05 1650
1012 27 42 57 12 1657
1033 48 03 18 33 1718
1038 53 08 23 38 1723
1050 05 20 35 50 1735

1
1640
1646
1654
1705
1712
1733
1738
1750

1
1700
1706
1714
1725
1732
1753
1758
1810

1
1720
1726
1734
1745
1752
1812
1816
1825

1
1725
1732
1738

--
--
--
--
--

1
1740
1746
1754
1805
1812
1833
1838
1850

1
1800
1806
1814
1825
1832
1853
1858
1910

1
1820
1826
1834
1845
1852
1913
1917
1925

1
1840
1846
1854
1905
1908
1920
1924
1935

 
Farley Hill Friars Way
Farley Hill Priestleys
Farley Hill South Drift Way
Luton Town Centre Church Street
Luton Town Centre Luton Station Interchange
Challney Chaul End Centre
Lewsey Stanton Road
Dunstable Asda

1
1900
1904
1910
1917
1920
1932
1936
1945

1
1930
1934
1940
1947
1950
2002
2006
2015

1
2000
2004
2010
2017
2030
2042
2046
2055

1
2020
2024
2030

--
--
--
--
--

1
2045
2049
2055
2102
2105
2117
2121
2130

1
2115
2119
2125
2132
2135
2147
2151
2200

1
2145
2149
2155
2202
2205
2217
2221
2230

1
2220
2224
2230
2237
2240
2252
2256
2305

1
2250
2254
2300
2307
2310
2322
2326
2335

1
2320
2324
2330

--
--
--
--
--

1 Dunstable to Luton and Farley Hill

past L&D Hospital - Valid from Sunday, January 4, 2026 to Saturday, May 16, 2026

Monday to Friday - Dunstable Asda

Monday to Friday - Farley Hill Friars Way

Saturday - Dunstable Asda



 
Dunstable Asda
Dunstable Church Street
Lewsey Stanton Road
Challney Oakley Road
Bury Park Sainsburys
Luton Town Centre Luton Station Interchange
Farley Hill Friars Way

1
0610
0614
0624
0628
0637
0646
0700

1
0630
0636
0648
0654
0709
0716
0730

1
0700
0706
0718
0724
0739
0746
0800

1
0730
0736
0748
0754
0809
0816
0830

1
0800
0806
0818
0824
0839
0846
0900

1
0820
0826
0838
0844
0859
0906
0920

1
0840
0846
0858
0904
0919
0926
0940

1
0900
0906
0918
0924
0939
0946
1000

1
0920
0926
0938
0944
0959
1006
1020

1 1 1 1 1 1
0940

Then
at
these
mins

55 10 25 40

past
each
hour
until

1625
0946 01 16 31 46 1631
0958 13 28 43 58 1643
1004 19 34 49 04 1649
1019 34 49 04 19 1704
1026 41 56 11 26 1711
1040 55 10 25 40 1725

1
1640
1646
1658
1704
1719
1726
1740

1
1700
1706
1718
1724
1739
1746
1800

1
1720
1726
1738
1744
1759
1806
1820

1
1740
1746
1758
1804
1819
1826
1840

1
1800
1806
1818
1824
1839
1846
1900

1
1830
1836
1848
1854
1909
1916
1930

1
1900
1906
1918
1924
1939
1946
2000

1
1930
1936
1948
1952
2003
2009
2020

 
Dunstable Asda
Dunstable Church Street
Lewsey Stanton Road
Challney Oakley Road
Bury Park Sainsburys
Luton Town Centre Luton Station Interchange
Farley Hill Friars Way

1
1955
1959
2009
2013
2024
2030
2040

1
2030
2034
2044
2048
2059
2105
2115

1
2100
2104
2114
2118
2129
2135
2145

1
2135
2139
2149
2153
2204
2210
2220

1
2205
2209
2219
2223
2234
2240
2250

1
2235
2239
2249
2253
2304
2310
2320

 
Farley Hill Friars Way
Farley Hill Priestleys
Farley Hill South Drift Way
Luton Town Centre Church Street
Luton Town Centre Luton Station Interchange
Challney Chaul End Centre
Lewsey Stanton Road
Dunstable Asda

1
0500
0504
0510
0518
0522
0533
0537
0546

1
0600
0604
0610
0618
0622
0633
0637
0646

1
0700
0704
0710
0718
0722
0733
0737
0746

1
0800
0804
0810
0818
0822
0833
0837
0846

1
0835
0839
0845
0853
0902
0920
0926
0940

1 1 1 1
0900

Then
at
these
mins

30 00

past
each
hour
until

1730
0906 36 06 1736
0912 42 12 1742
0922 52 22 1752
0932 02 32 1802
0950 20 50 1820
0956 26 56 1826
1010 40 10 1840

1
1800
1806
1812
1822
1832
1850
1856
1910

1
1830
1836
1842

--
--
--
--
--

1 1 1
1900

Then
at
these
mins

00

past
each
hour
until

2200
1906 06 2206
1912 12 2212
1922 22 2222
1932 32 2232
1950 50 2250
1956 56 2256
2010 10 2310

1
2300
2306
2312

--
--
--
--
--

 
Dunstable Asda
Dunstable Church Street
Lewsey Stanton Road
Challney Oakley Road
Bury Park Sainsburys
Luton Town Centre Luton Station Interchange
Farley Hill Friars Way

1
0615
0619
0629
0633
0642
0649
0659

1
0715
0719
0729
0733
0742
0749
0759

1
0815
0819
0829
0833
0842
0849
0900

1
0835
0839
0849
0854
0907
0916
0930

1 1 1 1
0900

Then
at
these
mins

30 00

past
each
hour
until

1630
0905 35 05 1635
0917 47 17 1647
0924 54 24 1654
0937 07 37 1707
0946 16 46 1716
1000 30 00 1730

1
1700
1705
1717
1724
1737
1746
1800

1
1730
1735
1747
1754
1807
1818
1828

1 1 1
1815

Then
at
these
mins

15

past
each
hour
until

2115
1819 19 2119
1829 29 2129
1833 33 2133
1842 42 2142
1849 49 2149
1859 59 2159

1
2215
2219
2229
2233
2242
2249
2259

Saturday - Farley Hill Friars Way

Sunday - Dunstable Asda

Sunday - Farley Hill Friars Way
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	Saturday - Dunstable Asda
	Saturday - Farley Hill Friars Way
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	Sunday - Farley Hill Friars Way

